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EUROPEAN COMMISSION
COMMISSION EUROPEENNE

President
Mr Corrado Clini

Director General

Department for Environmental Research and Development
Ministry for the Environment and Territory

Via Cristoforo Colombo, 44

Rome 00147

Italy

Tel : +39-06-57223429(8101)
Fax : +39-06-57223470
E-mail : pia-sdg@minambiente.it

Ms Annalidia Pansini
Tel : +39-06-57228116
E-mail : Pansini.Annalidia@minambiente.it

Ms Angelica Carnelos
Tel: +39-06-57228105
E-mail: Carnelos.Angelica@minambiente.it

Vice-President

Ms Gentiana Hasko

Director for Foreign Relations and Communication
Ministry of Environment

27 Rruga e Durresit

Tirana

Albania

Tel: 355-4-270622
Fax: 355-4-270627
E-mail: gentianah@hotmail.com

Vice-President

Ms Soledad Blanco

Director of International Affairs
DG Environment

European Commission

Office: BU9 05/201

1049 Bruxelles

Belgique

Tel: 32-2-2995182
Fax: 32-2-2963440
E-mail: Soledad.Blanco@cec.cu.int

Ms Anne Burrill
Deputy Head of Unit
DG Environment - Unit E-3
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Enlargement and Neighbouring Countries
European Commission

Office: BU9 05/151

1049 Bruxelles

Belgique

Tel: 32-2-2954388
Fax: 32-2-2994123
E-mail: Anne.Burrill@cec.eu.int

Mr George Strongylis

Principal Administrator

DG Environment - Unit E-3

Enlargement and Neighbouring Countries
European Commission

Office: BU9 05/153

1049 Bruxelles

Belgique

Tel: 32-2-2968745
Fax: 32-2-2994123
E-mail: George.Strongylis@cec.eu.int

EGYPT Vice-President
EGYPTE Mr Mohamed Borhan
Director General of Coastal Zone Management Division
Cabinet of Ministers
Egyptian Environmental Affairs Agency (EEAA)
30 Misr-Helwan El-Zyrae Road
P.O. Box 955 Maadi
Cairo

Egypt

Tel: 20-2-5256483
Fax: 20-2-5256483
E-mail: noscp@link.net

FRANCE Rapporteur
FRANCE M. Philippe Lacoste
Sous-Directeur de 1'environnement
Direction des Affaires économiques et financicres
Ministére des Affaires Etrangéres
37 Quai d'Orsay
75007 Paris
France

Tel : 33-1-43174432
Fax: 33-1-43175745
E-mail: philippe.lacoste@diplomatie.gouv.fr
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Observer

Mr Mitja Bricelj

Under Secretary

Nature Protection Authority
Ministry for Environment and Physical Planning
48 Dunajska

1000 Ljubljana

Slovenia

Tel: 386-1-4787384

Fax: 386-1-4787419

E-mail : mitja.bricelj@gov.si

UNITED NATIONS BODIES AND SECRETARIAT UNITS
SECRETARIAT DES NATIONS UNIES

UNEP/COORDINATING UNIT FOR
THE MEDITERRANEAN ACTION
PLAN (MAP)

PNUE/UNITE DE COORDINATION
DU PLAN D’ACTION POUR LA
MEDITERRANEE (PAM)

REGIONAL ACTIVITY CENTRES OF THE MEDITERRANEAN ACTION PLAN
CENTRES D'ACTIVITES REGIONALES DU PLAN D'ACTION POUR LA

REGIONAL ACTIVITY CENTRE FOR
ENVIRONMENT REMOTE SENSING
CENTRE (ERS/RAC)

CENTRE D’ACTIVITIES REGIONALES

POUR LA TELEDETECTION EN
MATIERE D’ENVIRONNEMENT
(CAR/TDE)

Mr Paul Mifsud

MAP Coordinator

Tel: +30-10-7273100 (switchboard)
Tel: +30-10-7273101 (direct)

Fax: +30-10-7253196/7

E-mail: paul. mifsud@unepmap.gr

Ms Tatjana Hema

MEDU Programme Officer
Tel: +30-10-7273115

Fax: +30-10-7253196/7
E-mail: thema@unepmap.gr

P.O. Box 18019

48, Vassileos Konstantinou Av.
116 10 Athens

Greece

MEDITERRANEE
Mr Sergio Illuminato
Director ERS/RAC

Environment Remote Sensing/Regional Activity Centre

Via S. Pecoraino

Z1 Brancaccio c¢/o
ASI - 90124 Palermo
Italy

Tel: 39-06-85305147

Fax: 39-06-8542475

E-mail: director@ers-rac.org
http://www.ers-rac.org
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